
THE ORIGINAL & PATENTED RETROFIT SOLUTION
NOW COMES IN A REWIREABLE VERSION!

      • Rewireable - offering total flexibility when assembling cables
      • LSZH - Low Smoke Zero Halogen

NEW

THE ORIGINAL & PATENTED RETROFIT SOLUTION
NOW COMES IN A REWIREABLE VERSION!

      • Rewireable
      • LSZH 

NEW

Connectors and outlets can be 
used with standard IEC plugs and inlets.  

But for extra protection use both to ensure against 
accidental removal of power cables connected to 

PDU’s, Servers, Network devices etc.

Suitable for use with 
‘ANY STANDARD’
C14 or C20 inlet

•  Protects appliances that are 
vulnerable to vibration

•    Connector cannot be accidentally 
pulled or vibrated out of the inlet

UNIQUE PATENTED LOCKABLE FEMALE C13 & C19 
IEC CONNECTORS AND OUTLETS

Guards against accidental disconnection of Computers, PDU’s, Servers and most Network Devices. 

WORLD’S  

FIRST  
LOCKING REWIREABLE        
C13 IEC CONNECTOR
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Most Common Power Cords with Locking C13 and C19 Connectors 
Cords carry the requisite approval for each destination below.  

Locking C13 Power cords

Used in Part Number Description

N. America 17251-L6 N5/15-SVT3x18-C13LOCK/1.8m

N. America 17500-L6 N5/15-SJT3X18-C13LOCK/1.8m

Hospital Grade 458-M101L N5/15 Hospital Grade-SJT 3X18-C13LOCK/3.1m

Cont'l Europe 199-L2 CEE7/VII-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2m

Cont'l Europe 199-L2.5 CEE7/VII-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

UK 209-L2 BS1363/13A-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2m

UK 209-L2.5 BS1363/13A-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

Argentina 197-L2.5 IRAM 2073-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

Australia 198-L2.5 3112-1993-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

Brazil 450-L2.5 NBR 14136-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

China 196-L2.5 GB2099-RVV3X1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m 

Denmark 310-L2.5 107-2-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m  

India 455-L2.5 IS1293-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

Israel 457-L2.5 SI32-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m  

Italy 364-L2.5 CEI23-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m

Japan 002-L2.5 JIS 8303-N5/15-VCTF3X1.25-C13LOCK/2.5m

Swiss 210-L2.5 1011-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK/2.5m 

Jumper Cord 365-L6 C14-SJT3x18-C13LOCK/1.8m

Lock Plus C13 Power cords

N. America 458-M103PL N5/15 Hospital Grade-SJT3X18-C13LOCK+/3.1m

Cont'l Europe 199-3PL CEE7/VII-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m 

UK 209-3PL BS1363-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m 

Argentina 197-LP3 IRAM 2073-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

Australia 198-LP3 3112-1993-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

Brazil 450-LP3 NBR 14136-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

China 196-LP3 GB2099-RVV3X1.0-C13LOCK+/3m 

Denmark 310-LP3 107-2-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m  

India 455-LP3 IS1293-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

Israel 457-LP3 SI32-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m  

Italy 364-LP3 CEI23-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

Japan 002-LP3 JIS 8303-N5/15-VCTF3X1.25-C13LOCK+/3m

Korea 195-LP3 KSC8305-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m

S. Africa 456-LP3 SABS-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m 

Swiss 210-LP3 1011-H05VVF3G1.0-C13LOCK+/3m 

Jumper Cord 365-LP3 C14-SJT3x18-C13LOCK+/3m

Locking C19 Power cords

N. America 458-00-2L N5/15-SJT3x14-C19LOCK/2m

Hospital Grade 458-M167L N5/15Hospital Grade-SJT 3X14-C19LOCK/3.1m

Cont'l Europe 199-30-L3.0 CEE7/VII-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m

UK 209-26-L3 BS1363-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m

Argentina 197-LC19-3 IRAM 2073-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m 

Australia 198-31-L3 3112-1993-H05RRF3G1.5.-C19LOCK/3m

Brazil 450-LC19-3 NBR 14136-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m

China 196-LC19-3 GB2099-RVV3X1.5-C19LOCK/3m 

India 455-LC19-3 IS1293-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m

Israel 457-LC19-3 SI32-H05RRF3G1.0-C19LOCK/2.3m  

Italy 364-08-L3 CEI23-H05RRF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m

Japan 002-LC19-3 JIS 8303-N5/15-VCTF3X2.0-C19LOCK/3m

S. Africa 456-20-LX2.5 SABS-H05VVF3G2.5-C19LOCK/2.5m 

Swiss 210-LC19-3 1011-H05VVF3G1.5-C19LOCK/3m 

Jumper 365-LC19-3 C20-H05VVF3G1.5mm-C19LOCK/3m

N. America/Japan

Cont'l Europe/Korea

UK/Saudi Arabia

Argentina/Australia/China

Brazil/Switzerland

Denmark

North America
20A/125V-250V
Export Markets

16A/250V

India/S. Africa

Israel

Italy/Chile

Thailand

N5/15Hospital Grade-SJT 3X14-C19LOCK/3.1m

North America
10A/125V

Export Markets
10A/250V

North America
10A/125V

Export Markets
10A/250V

Ideal for hard to
reach areas
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